
ENTRÉE

SEAFOOD

BOWL OF CHIPS
GARLIC BREAD

ARANCINI

WONTONS

$8.00
$7.00

$13.00

$13.00

add cheese + $1.00

Mushroom & Parmesan served with Aioli

Pork Wontons served with Sweet Chilli Mayo

FISH & CHIPS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

battered, served with chips

(6 pieces)

$20.00

$18.00

SALADS
CAESAR

PUMPKIN & CHICKPEA

Baby cos, bacon, croutons & parmesan tossed in creamy Dijon
topped with poached egg & anchovies

Roasted pumpkin, Chickpea, Capsicum, red onion & mixed herbs,
finished with a creamy garlic dressing

$20.00

$20.00

+ $6.00Add Chicken, S&P Squid

BURGERS
BEEF BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

PLANT BURGER

180g beef pattie, bacon, cheddar, tomato, lettuce and pickle mayo

Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, tomato, lettuce and aioli

Plant Based Schnitzel, tomato, lettuce, aioli, cheddar

$22.00

$20.00

$20.00

DESSERTS
NUT SUNDAE
Chocolate | Caramel | Strawberry

$8.00

KIDS
Beef Burger
Chicken Schnitzel
Nuggets
Fish & Chips
Mac & Cheese

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

With Ice Cream

WE ALSO DO FUNCTIONS - PLEASE COME AND TALK TO US
PHONE 8347 2444 OR VISIT wwtfc.com.au

CHOCOLATE PUDDING $12.00

GF

VE  GF

GF

V

V

PAVLOVA $10.00

V

MAINS
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
BEEF SCHNITZEL

SEARED CHICKEN BREAST

BANGERS & MASH

with your choice of sauce (Mushroom | Pepper | Dianne | Gravy)

$21.00
$23.00

$23.00

$19.00

Choice of Creamy Garlic or Cacciatore, served with chips & salad

Chargrilled Sausages on a bed of mash with onion gravy

GF

Parmigiana | Hawaiian | KilpatrickTOPPINGS + $5.00


