ENTRÉE	
BOWL OF CHIPS GF GARLIC BREAD V add cheese	\$8.00 \$7.00 + \$1.00
ARANCINI V Mushroom & Parmesan served with Aioli	\$13.00
WONTONS Pork Wontons served with Sweet Chilli Mayo	\$13.00
MAINS	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BEEF SCHNITZEL with your choice of sauce (Mushroom Pepper Dianne Gravy)	\$21.00 \$23.00
TOPPINGS Parmigiana Hawaiian Kilpatrick	+ \$5.00
SEARED CHICKEN BREAST GF Choice of Creamy Garlic or Cacciatore, served with chips & salad	\$23.00
BANGERS & MASH Chargrilled Sausages on a bed of mash with onion gravy	\$19.00
SEAFOOD	
FISH & CHIPS battered, served with chips	\$20.00
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (6 pieces)	\$18.00
BURGERS	
BEEF BURGER 180g beef pattie, bacon, cheddar, tomato, lettuce and pickle mayo	\$22.00
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, tomato, lettuce and aioli	\$20.00
PLANT BURGER V Plant Based Schnitzel, tomato, lettuce, aioli, cheddar	\$20.00

S	Ņ	ļ	D	S

CAESAR Baby cos, bacon, croutons & parmesan tossed in creamy Dijon topped with poached egg & anchovies	\$20.00
PUMPKIN & CHICKPEA VE GF Roasted pumpkin, Chickpea, Capsicum, red onion & mixed herbs, finished with a creamy garlic dressing	\$20.00
Add Chicken, S&P Squid	+ \$6.00
neccepte	

DF22FK12

NUT SUNDAE Chocolate Caramel Strawberry	\$8.00
PAVLOVA GF	\$10.00
CHOCOLATE PUDDING With Ice Cream	\$12.00

KIDS

Beef Burger	\$10.00
Chicken Schnitzel	\$10.00
Nuggets	\$10.00
Fish & Chips	\$10.00
Mac & Cheese	\$10.00

WE ALSO DO FUNCTIONS - PLEASE COME AND TALK TO US PHONE 8347 2444 OR VISIT wwwtfc.com.au